SCOOTSY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED

IP Expansion Gurrampalem, Gurrampalem (V), Pedurthi (M), Visakhapatnam

Vishakapatnam, Andhra Pradesh - 531173, India

GSTIN : 37AAVCS1691R1Z74

bearing Plot No. 8 comprised in Survey Nos. 191/P, 192/P, 193/P and 194/P, situated at APIC

GRN

Vendor Name :-

Vendor Address :-

Vendor TinNo :-

WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LTD - PO No :- VIAPO20146 PO Date :- 8-11-2025
HYDERABAD

76 Inbound No :- VIA000017973 Create Date :-  15-11-2025
Hyderabad, Telangana RN No :- VIA000017186 RN Date:-  15-11-2025
India-501505 GRNNo : GRN Date :

Contact No. : 9111111194
Invoice No :- GTTG/25352288
Challan No :-

Invoice Date:- 10-11-2025
Challan date :-

VIA000017973

Sr. SKU
No.| Code

SKU Desc

Vendor
SKU

SKU Bin

Lot No

Lot MRP
(INR)

Exp
Qty

Recv

Qty

Unit
Price
(INR)

Taxable

Value
(INR)

CGST

SGST/UGST

IGST

CESS

Add.Cess

Total(INR)

Rate

Amount

Rate Amount

Rate

Amount

Rate

Amount

1 3484

Weikfield Cornstarch
Amazingly Versatile
Gluten Free 500.0 g

3484

STAGING

VIA000124079

95.00

40

40

68.76

2750.48

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

137.52

0.00

0.00

0.00

2888.00

2 2166

Weikfield Corn
Starch Amazingly
Versatile Gluten Free
100.0 g

2166

STAGING

VIA000124083

33.00

300

300

23.89

7165.80

0.00

0.00

5.00

358.29

0.00

0.00

0.00

7524.09

3 585934

Weikfield Custard
Powder, Mango
Flavour 759 75.0 g

585934

STAGING

VIA000124084

55.00

100

100

39.81

3981.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

199.05

0.00

0.00

0.00

4180.05

4 2165

Weikfield Custard
Powder Vanilla
Flavour Rich And
Creamy Contains No
Egg 100.0 g

2165

STAGING

VIA000124085

45.00

200

199

32.57

6481.63

0.00

0.00

5.00

324.08

0.00

0.00

0.00

6805.71

5 69072

Weikfield Custard
Powder Vanilla
Flavour Rich And
Creamy Contains No
Egg 200.0 g

69072

STAGING

VIA000124074

76.00

60

60

55.01

3300.60

0.00

0.00

5.00

165.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

3465.63

6 1529

Weikfield Double
Action Baking
Powder 100.0 g

1529

STAGING

VIA000124080

40.00

200

200

28.95

5790.40

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.00

289.52

0.00

0.00

0.00

6079.92

7 82730

Weikfield-Baking
Soda Jar 100.0 g

82730

STAGING

VIA000124081

36.00

100

100

23.19

2318.60

0.00

0.00

18.00

417.35

0.00

0.00

0.00

2735.95




Sr. [ SKU SKU Desc Vendor [ SKU Bin Lot No Lot MRP | Exp Recv Unit Taxable CGST SGST/UGST IGST CESS Add.Cess | Total(INR)
No.| Code SKU (INR) Qty Qty | Price Value
(INR) (INR) Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount
8 742800 Weikfield Chef's 742800 STAGING VIA000124087 180.00 49 48 130.29 6253.73| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00] 5.00 312.69( 0.00 0.00 0.00 6566.42
Basket Durum Wheat
Penne Domestic
Pasta 500.0 g
Total: 1049 1047 38042.24 0.00 0.00 2203.53 0.00 0.00 40245.77
Amount |Forty Thousand Two Hundred and Forty Five and Seventy Seven paisa Only
(INR) :




